1
 PoE PSE FAST MEDIA CONVERTER
 MODEL: MODEL1100-PoE SERIAL
Overview:
MODEL1100-PoE is a 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX media converter, which allows two types of network
segment to be connected easily. Complied with IEEE802.3af standard, the AC/DC powered PoE media converter
is a Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE) which combines data transfer over a fiber optic link with 48V (or other
voltage) power supply, providing power to IEEE802.3af powered device (PD) over CAT5 UTP cable (cable length
up to 100meters / 330feets). The converter includes a single port PSE controller, which offers PD signature

 Color: Black
 Weight: 240g
Information Order:
Type Connector Fiber type
Wavelength
(Nm)
Max.
distance
TX power
(dBm)
Sensitivity
Link
Budget
MODEL1100-SC-2 SC Duplex Multi-mode 850 2Km -13~-8 -30dBm 17dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-25 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 20km -14~-8 -32dBm 18dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-40 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-60 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 60km --3~0 -36dBm 33dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-80 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 80km -10~-5 -35dBm 25dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-100 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 100km -5~0 -36dBm 31dBm
MODEL1100S-SC-120 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 120km 0~+3 -36dBm 36dBm
MODEL1100SS-SC-25 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 20km -14~-8 -32dBm 18dBm
MODEL1100SS-SC-40 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
MODEL1100SS-SC-60 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 60km -3~0 -36dBm 33dBm
MODEL1100SS-SC-80 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 80km -10~-5 -35dBm 25dBm
Due to continuous improvement, all products specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Contact us for custom requirements. E-mail: Sales@zhtelecomm.com Website: www.zhtelecomm.com
Tel: +86-01081593787 Fax: +86-01081593789